W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
12W 20W 40W
L1 [mm] 150 225 595
L2 [mm] 150 225 595
H [mm] 9 9 9
CODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
FS010829812 12 2900 75
FS010840812 12 4000 75
FS020829812 20 2900 75
FS020840812 20 4000 75
FS040929812 40 2900 90
FS040940812 40 4000 90
FS041329812 40 2900 130
FS041340812 40 4000 130
Lighting characteristics
Light intensity: > 95%
Lifespan (L80): 50,000 h (Tp: 60°)
Photobiological Risk Group RG0 (“Exempt”) (EN 62471:2006)